
 

 

 
 
 
 

SALIDA UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT 
BOARD MEETING DATES 

2023 
Location: Salida Union School District Boardroom  

Time:  Closed Session: 5:00pm  
  Open Session:  6:00pm 
   
Meetings will take place on the 3rd Tuesday of each month, unless noted otherwise. 

DATE TYPE OF MEETING 

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 Regular Board Meeting 

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 Regular Board Meeting 

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 
Regular Board Meeting 
 Second Interim Budget Report 

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Regular Board Meeting 

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 Regular Board Meeting 

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 
Special Board Meeting 
 LCAP/Budget Public Hearing 

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 
Regular Board Meeting 
 LCAP/Budget Adoption 

July – No Meeting 

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Regular Board Meeting 

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 
Regular Board Meeting 
 Unaudited Actuals Financial Report 

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Regular Board Meeting 

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 
Special Board Meeting 
 Administrative Roundtable 

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 Regular Board Meeting 

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 
Regular Board Meeting 
 Organizational Meeting  

 


